
Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Worplesdon Memorial Ground  01/10/ 1919 1.00 Owned by 
WPC and 
managed by 
Memorial 
Hall Trustees

N/A N/A Zero

 Recreational Grounds,  Jacobs 
Well

01/01/1971 1.00 WPC N/A N/A Zero

 Bus shelter - Perry Hill, beside 
Memorial Hall

2010 3000.00 WPC N/A Yes  - Street 
furniture

7,010.79£              

Bus shelter - The Avenue, 
Perry Hill

2003 3000.00 WPC N/A Yes  - Street 
furniture

7,010.79£              

 Bus shelter -  opposite side of 
road to Perry Hill Green.

2006 3000.00 WPC N/A Yes  - Street 
furniture

7,010.79£              

Page 1 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Bus shelter - Perry Hill Green 
by the notice board.

2006 3000.00 WPC N/A Yes  - Street 
furniture

7,010.79£              

Bus shelter - The Willows, 
Pitch Place

2008 3000.00 WPC N/A Yes  - Street 
furniture

7,010.79£              

Bus shelter - Dorrit Cres, Broad 
St.  Wood Street Village.

1998 3000.00 WPC N/A Yes  - Street 
furniture

7,010.79£              

Bus shelter - St' Albans, Oak 
Hill, Wood Street Village

1980s 8000.00 WPC N/A Yes  - Street 
furniture

7,010.79£              

Bus shelter - Beside pond, 
Wood Street Village

2005 3000.00 WPC N/A Yes  - Street 
furniture

7,010.79£              

Bus shelter - Frog Grove Lane, 
(near Orchard House) Wood 
Street Village

2005 3000.00 WPC N/A Yes  - Street 
furniture

7,010.79£              

Page 2 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Bus shelter - Fairlands Estate, 
Aldershot Road

2004- 
replaced 
2014

4000.00 WPC N/A Yes  - Street 
furniture

7,010.79£              

Bus shelter - Liddington Hall 
Drive, Rydes Hill Common

1997 3000.00 WPC N/A Yes  - Street 
furniture

7,010.79£              

Bus shelter - Fairlands, near 
newlands cottage, Ald Rd.

3000.00 WPC N/A Yes  - Street 
furniture

7,010.79£              

Bus shelter - Fairlands 
opposite estate entrance.

0.00 Owned by 
Adshel

N/A Yes  - Street 
furniture

-£                        

Bus shelter - Jacobs Well Rd, 
near Queenhythe Rd

2001 3000.00 WPC N/A Yes  - Street 
furniture

7,010.79£              

Bus shelter -  Jacobs Well Rd, 
near Village Hall

1990s 8000.00 WPC N/A Yes  - Street 
furniture

7,010.79£              

Page 3 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Bus shelter - Woking Road, 
opposite Stringer's Ave

2014 0.00 WPC N/A Yes  - Street 
furniture

7,010.79£              

Bus shelter - Woking Road, 
near Oak Tree Close

1990s 3000.00 WPC N/A Yes  - Street 
furniture

7,010.79£              

Tennis courts Net & Wire 
Fence

2002 2063.00 WPC N/A Yes - Sports 
equipment

2,344.93£              

Tennis courts (surface also 
insured), Worplesdon

1970s 
resurfaced 

2004

10000.00 WPC N/A Yes - Other 
surfaces

11,292.89£            

Play area surfaces 40000.00 WPC N/A Yes - Other 
surfaces

45,539.95£            

Page 4 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

 Fairlands Play, Cradle seat 
swings (Wicksteed)

2007 4500.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

3,565.03£              

Fairlands Play Area, Climbing 
rock (Playground Facilities - 
Camberley)

Jul-09 13300.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

16,390.91£            

Fairlands Play Area, Multi-play 
unit (Hags)

1983 10000.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

16,332.71£            

Fairlands Play Area, Sammy 
Springer (Wicksteed)

2007 2000.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

1,357.59£              

Fairlands Play Area, Flat seat 
swings & swing barrier 
(Wicksteed)

1983 4000.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

4,111.39£              

Fairlands Play Area, Zig Zag 
twister, (Wicksteed) & litter 
bin

2010 2500.00 WPC 2018 Yes - Playground 
equipment

2,663.17£              

Page 5 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Fairlands - Multi play unit 2018 3944.00 WPC 2018 Yes £11,337.05

Fairlands - spinner bowl 2018 435.00 WPC 2018 Yes £3,032.35

Fairlands - Junior spica 2018 525.00 WPC 2018 Yes £2,442.27

Litter bin ? 0.00 WPC ? Yes £355.13

Page 6 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Fairlands - "What time is it?" 
panel

2018 112.00 WPC 2018 Yes 1,420.55£              

 Jacobs Well Play Area - 
Rotarider (Wicksteed)

2006 7000.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

7,041.26£              

Jacobs Well Play Area - Multi-
play unit

Jul-16 7752.00 £21,444.88

Jacobs Well Play Area - Basket 
seat swing

Jul-16 1054.00 4,152.40£              

Jacobs Well Play Area - Cradle 
seat swings

July 1559.00 3,565.03£              

Jacobs Well Play Area - See 
saw

Jul-16 877.00 WPC Not yet 3,824.58£              

Page 7 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Jacobs Well Play Area - Play 
panel

Jul-16 684.00 WPC Not yet 1,420.55£              

Jacobs Well Play Area - Frog 
panel

Jul-16 0.00 WPC Not yet 1,420.55£              

Jacobs Well Play Area - Bench 523.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Jacobs Well Play Area - Picnic 
Table (Wicksteed) & litter bin 
(bin 2016)

2006 & bin 
2016

1411.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

1,065.41£              

Worplesdon Play Area, 
Typhoon (RSS Playmakers)

Jul-09 10200.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

6,310.56£              

Worplesdon Play Area, BMX 
(RSS Playmakers) 

Jul-09 12500.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

14,564.20£            

Page 8 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Worplesdon Play, Devil's Island 
(RSS Playmakers) 

Jul-09 9000.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

4,152.36£              

Worplesdon Play Area, 
basketball hoop (SMP installed 
but this is a STADIA product) 

Jul-09 2200.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

4,261.64£              

 Worplesdon Play, Half ball 
court (SMP) & 2 x litter bins

Jul-09 9347.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

5,682.18£              

Worplesdon Play Area, Green 
Whizzer - SMP 

3000.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

3,032.35£              

Worplesdon Play Area, Yellow 
Whizzer - SMP

Jul-09 3000.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

3,032.35£              

Worplesdon Play Area - Electro 
- Wicksteed - 

2006 11000.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

7,321.27£              

Page 9 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Worplesdon Play Area - Whirly 
Bird - Wicksteed

2006 7000.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

5,799.65£              

Worplesdon Play Area - Swings 
- Wicksteed 

1983 8000.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

7,478.35£              

Litter bin - Worp Mem Ground 2002 0.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

£355.13

Worplesdon Play Area - Swings 
barriers - Worplesdon & litter 
bins

2005 1000.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

1,030.00£              

Worplesdon Play Area - 
Supernova

2018 3060.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

£5,500.00

Page 10 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Worplesdon Play Area - yellow 
spinner 

2018 435.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

£1,516.17

Worplesdon Play Area - green 
spinner

2018 435.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

£1,516.18

Worplesdon Play Area - "What 
time is it?" panel

2018 112.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

£710.27

Worplesdon Play Area - 
Weather panel

2018 123.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

£710.28

Worplesdon Play Area - 2 x 
bins

2002 0.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

£710.28

Wood Street Green - Husson 
"Breeze"

2010 9000.00 WPC N/A Yes - Playground 
equipment

3,155.28£              

Page 11 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Fencing - Play areas - Fairlands, 
Jacobs Well, Worplesdon

2004 5500.00 WPC N/A Yes - Gates and 
fences

6,251.62£              

 Chairman's Chair - Council 
Chambers

1980s 1000.00 WPC N/A Yes - General 
contents

1,103.55£              

Chairman's Honour board - 
Council Chambers

1894 2000.00 WPC N/A Yes - General 
contents

2,207.10£              

Clerk's Honour board. 350.00 WPC N/A Yes - General 
contents

386.24£                 

Chairman's badge of office - 
made by Thomas Fattorini in 
1981.  Sterling silver gilt and 
hand painted enamel, based 
on a stock back

1981 750.00 WPC N/A Yes - General 
contents

1,269.08£              

Contents of Council Chamber various 4000.00 WPC N/A Yes - General 
contents

4,414.20£              

Page 12 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

 Office furniture, small 
equipment

1999 550.00 N/A Yes  - Office 
contents

4,871.79£              

Fairlands Village sign, Fairlands 
Roundabout - created by Nick 
Bates, Burrows Lea Forge, 
Shere

N/K 797.00 WPC N/A Yes - Street 
furniture

2,207.10£              

Jacobs Well Village sign, near 
Village Hall, Jacobs Well Rd

796.00 WPC.  
Millennium 
memorial in 
background 
owned by 
JWRA

N/A Yes - Street 
furniture

2,207.10£              

Perry Hill commissioned sign 
by Signs of the Times

2715.00 WPC N/A Yes - Street 
furniture

2,207.10£              

Worplesdon Village sign 
created by Nick Bates, Burrows 
Lea Forge

796.00 WPC N/A Yes - Street 
furniture

2,207.10£              

 Wood Street Village sign, 
created by Terry Clark, WSV

796.00 WPC N/A Yes - Street 
furniture

2,207.10£              

Page 13 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Wood Street Village sign - seat 
at base

Pre 1999 0.00 WPC N/A No 482.99£                 

 Weathervane, Wood Street 
Village - on top of Maypole - 
restored by Terry Clark - WSV

1953 2000.00 WPC N/A Yes - Street 
furniture

2,207.10£              

 Maypole, Wood St Village - 
Old telegraph pole erected by 
John Gunner WSV

2007 0.00 WPC N/A No, public liability 
only.

Sime Gallery sign and seat, 
Worplesdon grounds - created 
by Nick Bates, Burrows Lea 
Forge

0.00 Worplesdon 
Memorial 
Hall Trustees.

N/A - Trustees

Bench.  Fairlands Play Area - 
Queen's Golden Jubilee

2002 670.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Bench.  Fairlands Play Area - 
FLGCA

N/K 0.00 FLGCA, 
maintained 
by WPC

Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Page 14 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Bench.  Fairlands at entrance 
to the Estate, 2 x benches

Mar-13 746.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

965.98£                 

Bench.  Gravetts Lane 2010 674.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Bench.  Aldershot Road, near 
Gravetts Lane

2010 674.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Bench.  Aldershot Road, 
leading to White's Farm House

N/K 0.00 Adopted by 
WPC

Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Bench.  Liddington Hall Drive, 
Aldershot Road

N/K 674.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Bench.  Fairlands Ave near 
newsagent

N/K 674.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Page 15 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Bench.  Envis Way, outside 
Worplesdon Primary School

2002 674.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Bench.  Jacobs Well Village Hall 
(memorial bench - 1)

N/K 0.00 Adopted by 
WPC

Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Bench.  Jacobs Well Village Hall 
(memorial bench - 2)

N/K 0.00 Adopted by 
WPC

Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Bench. Jacobs Well Village Hall 
grass.

2009 0.00 Owned and 
maintained 
by family. 
Adopted by 
WPC

Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Bench. Jacobs Well by Moat 
House Pond.

0.00 Owned and 
maintained 
by family. 
Now adopted 
by WPC

Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Page 16 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Bench.  Woking Road, near 
Oak Tree Close, bus shelter.

2007 674.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Bench.  Stringer's Ave, Jacobs 
Well

2005 674.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Bench, Wood Street Green 
near village sign. (1)

2006 0.00 Adopted by 
WPC

Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Bench, Wood Street Green 
near pond. (2)

2011 674.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Bench, Wood Street Green 
near willow trees. (3)

N/K 674.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Bench, Wood Street Green by 
Nightingale Cottage. (4)

2010 0.00 Adopted by 
WPC

Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Page 17 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Bench, Wood Street Green 
near day nursery. (5)

2011 674.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Bench, Wood Street Green - by 
pond. (6)

N/K 0.00 Adopted by 
WPC

Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

WW1 bench - Harry's Meadow Nov-18 See inventory WPC No 482.99£                 

WW1 bin - Harry's Meadow Nov-18 See inventory WPC No -£                        

Bench, Wood Street shelter, 
near Orchard House (7)

N/K 674.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Bench, Wood Street, near the 
shelter and pond

N/K 674.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Page 18 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Golden Jubilee bench on back 
Side Common cricket ground.

? 674.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

468.13£                 

Bench, Worplesdon, Holly 
Lane cycle track.

0.00 Adopted by 
WPC

Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Bench, Worplesdon, Perry Hill 
green by shelter.

674.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

3 X Benches by Worplesdon 
hall maintained by M H 
Trustees.

0.00 Memorial 
Hall Trustees

Bench, Worplesdon play area. 2014 0.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

482.99£                 

Red Bench in Worplesdon play 
area.

Included onto 
asset register 
2014

350.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

482.98£                 

Red Bench in Worplesdon play 
area.

Included onto 
asset register 
2014

350.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

482.98£                 

Page 19 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Picnic Bench Worplesdon play 
area.

Included onto 
asset register 
2014

550.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

744.90£                 

Picnic Bench Worplesdon play 
area.

Included onto 
asset register 
2014

550.00 WPC Yes - Street 
furniture

744.89£                 

Bench. Worplesdon tennis 
courts, centenary of WPC

0.00 WPC 482.98£                 

Notice Board,  Wood Street, 
Oak Hill near the Post Office

2007 1460.00 WPC N/A Yes - Street 
furniture

2,207.10£              

Notice Board,  Fairlands, near 
the newsagent 

2008 1460.00 WPC N/A Yes - Street 
furniture

2,207.10£              

Notice Board,  Perry Hill 
Green, opposite the White 
Lyon 

2011 1460.00 WPC N/A Yes - Street 
furniture

2,207.10£              

Page 20 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Notice Board, Pitch Place 
Green

2009 0.00 WPC Sep-15 - -£                        

Notice Board,  Pitch Place 
Green 

2015 1599.00 WPC Sep-15 Yes - Street 
furniture

2,207.10£              

Notice Board,  Wood Street 
Village, near Inholms Barn 

2009 1460.00 WPC N/A Yes - Street 
furniture

2,207.10£              

Notice Board,  Jacobs Well 
Road, near Village Hall

2010 1460.00 WPC N/A Yes - Street 
furniture

2,207.10£              

Interpretation board - Roman 
Farm Road, Wood Street ward.

2002/3  
replaced 

2010

350.00 WPC N/A No -£                        

War memorial - Queenhythe 
Road,  Jacobs Well 

01/10/2010 1.00 WPC N/A Yes  - War 
memorial

2,273.32£              

Page 21 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Heritage Map - Queen's 
Diamond Jubilee. Worplesdon 
Memorial Hall 

2012 2500.00 WPC. Cost 
excludes 
frame.

N/A Yes - General 
contents

2,758.88£              

Speed Data recorder (SDR) 2012 4000.00 WPC N/A Yes - Street 
furniture

4,414.20£              

2 x Vehicle Activated Signs 
(VAS) - Westcotec 

2008 4800.00 WPC N/A Yes - Street 
furniture

5,297.04£              

Cricket Pavilion, Backside 
Common, Wood Street. 

Nov-11 137403.00 WPC N/A Yes - Buildings 171,595.16£         

Shipping container for above. Nov-11 2000.00 WPC N/A inc. above 2,497.69£              

 A3 photocopier - AL-1644.  
Held in Council Chambers, 
Worplesdon Memorial Hall

Jul-06 875.00 Clerk N/A No

 HP Laptop Jul-06 667.00 Clerk N/A No

Page 22 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Optoma Digital Projector Jul-06 460.00 Clerk N/A No

 Three filing cabinets - held in 
council office

Various 700.00 Clerk N/A No

Nevins Copse (land beside 
Luxford Cottage), Pinks Hill, 
Wood Street.

Mar-13 9800.00 WPC N/A No -£                        

Litter bin Rydes Hill common Jun-13 228.00 WPC No -£                        

Litter bin near the entrance to 
Fairlands Farm.

Bought May 
2012, now 

added onto 
asset 

250.00 WPC No -£                        

Litter bin opposite Merrist 
Wood College.

Aug-13 250.00 WPC No -£                        

Page 23 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

2

A further 6 litter bins added 
onto the asset register, JW rec 
x 2, JW play area, Worp play 
area x2, Fairlands play area. 5 
litter bins in play areas are 
insured.

This year 
included onto 

asset 
register.

0.00 WPC Yes - some are, 
some aren't

-£                        

Litter bin at the top of WSV car 
park

Dec-13 269.00 WPC No -£                        

WSV car park froggy bin Dec-13 399.00 WPC No -£                        

WSV car park grit bin Dec-13 269.00 WPC No -£                        

Wood Street Village car park Oct-13 107750.00 Land leased 
to WPC.

No -£                        

Litter bin Worplesdon play 
area.

Mar-14 228.00 WPC No -£                        

Page 24 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Christmas lights Perry Hill 
Green

Dec-14 0.00 WPC Yes 4,546.63£              

Speed Data recorder (SDR) & 
interface tablet

Mar-15 1925.00 WPC No -

Chain saw Mar-15 451.00 WPC Yes 497.71£                 

Long pole chain saw Mar-15 537.50 WPC 593.16£                 

5 acre field in Jacobs Well - 
The Harry Pickup Memorial 
Meadow (Harry's Meadow)

Jun-15 50000.00 WPC N/A -£                        

Height barriers Mar-16 2850.00 WPC N/A 6,000.00£              

Page 25 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Bench - Pitch Place Green Oct-16 500.00 WPC Yes 482.89£                 

Phone kiosks - Frog Grove 
Lane and Liddington New Road

Jan-17 2.00 WPC No Zero

Pitch Place - bollards Apr-17 4050.00 WPC No Zero

Gate - Pitch Place Jul-17 1988.00 WPC No £3,000

Bus shelter - Douglas 
Close/Jacobs Well Rd (costs 
shared with SCC)

Jan-18 3000.00 WPC Not yet 7,010.79£              

Page 26 of 27



Worplesdon Parish Council - Asset Register 2019

Photo of asset Description and location Date
Acquired

 Asset register 
value in £ 

Custodian Disposal/ 
Discharge

Insured  Insurance value 

Height barrier - Worplesdon 
Memorial Ground

Jun-18 3455.00 WPC N/A - see cell H147 £0

GRP kiosk - Perry Hill Green Dec-18 1000.00 WPC Yes £1,000

Posts - various across parish 
including Pitch Place Green, 
outside the Memorial Ground, 
Fairlands beside the service 
road, Broad Street (put in on a 
one-off basis), Wood Street 

Various 0.00 WPC Yes £5,000

Total assets 618,537.50 Total insurance 
value

601,598.73£         

NOTE:  Worplesdon Parish Council is responsible for ongoing maintenance of the knee rail fencing opposite the entrance to Merrist Wood College.

Legend additions
deletions
As per Insurance Schedule 11.2.2019

Page 27 of 27


